Appendix 2

AGSRC

	Primary
	$4,674
	
	
	
	

	Secondary
	$6,294
	
	
	
	

	Victoria (per student)

	Year
	
	Source
	Minimum

Grant
	Minimum

% AGSRC
	Maximum

Grant
	Maximum

% AGSRC

	
	Primary
	
	
	
	
	

	2000
	
	Commonwealth
	$554
	11.9%
	$2,572
	55.0%

	
	
	State
	$312
	6.7%
	$776
	16.6%

	
	
	Total
	$866
	18.6%
	$3,348
	71.6%

	
	Secondary
	
	
	
	
	

	2000
	
	Commonwealth
	$878
	13.9%
	$3,756
	59.7%

	
	
	State
	$458
	7.3%
	$1,176
	18.7%

	
	
	Total
	$1,336
	20.3%
	$4,932
	78.4%

	2001
	Primary
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commonwealth
	$641
	13.7%
	$3,272
	70.0%

	
	
	State
	Not avail
	
	Not avail
	

	
	
	Total
	$641
	13.7%
	$3,272
	70.0%

	
	Secondary
	
	
	
	
	

	2001
	
	Commonwealth
	$863
	13.7%
	$4,406
	70.0%

	
	
	State
	Not avail
	
	Not avail
	

	
	
	Total
	$863
	13.7%
	$4,406
	70.0%


